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Starting from

16 Test (8 Sectional and 8 Comprehensive)

Fee:
`13,500 
+ GST

Under the Guidance of Avinash Singh Sir

WWW.NEXTIAS.COM  |  8081300200

16 Tests that include 
8 Sectional and 

8 Comprehensive tests.

Focus on continuous 
improvement.

Personalized mentorship 
by Avinash Singh Sir.

Model Answers of all tests 
by Avinash Singh Sir with 

personalized feedback.

Robust feedback 
mechanism through copy 

evaluation in a time bound 
manner (within 3-4 days).

Quality questions in sync with 
latest pattern of Civil Services 

Main Examination.

Flexible schedule, write 
anytime after scheduled date.
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Fee:
`13,500
+ GST

Intensive coverage 
of syllabus in a  

systematic manner.



TEST SCHEDULE

TEST DATE TOPIC

Stage-I

1.
1st June (Sunday)

2 to 5 PM
Linear Algebra, Calculus

2.
6th June (Friday)

2 to 5 PM
Analytic Geometry, Ordinary Differential Equations

3.
11th June (Wednesday)

2 to 5 PM
Vector Analysis, Dynamics, Statics

4.
16th June (Monday)

2 to 5 PM
Modern Algebra

5.
20st June (Friday)

2 to 5 PM
Real Analysis

6.
24th June (Tuesday)

2 to 5 PM
Linear Programming Problem, Partial Differential Equations

7.
28th June (Saturday)

2 to 5 PM
Numerical Analysis and Computer Programming, Complex Analysis

8.
3rd July (Thursday)

2 to 5 PM
Mechanics, Fluid Dynamics

Stage-II

9.
6th July  (Sunday)

2 to 5 PM
Paper I

10.
13th July  (Sunday)

2 to 5 PM
Paper II

11.
20th July  (Sunday)

2 to 5 PM
Paper I

12.
27th July (Sunday)

2 to 5 PM
Paper II

13. 3rd August (Sunday)
9 AM to 12 PM

2 to 5 PM
Paper I & Paper II

14.

15. 10th August (Sunday)
9 AM to 12 PM

2 to 5 PM
Paper I & Paper II

16.

EVALUATION METHODOLOGY AND ASSESSMENT PARAMETERS

Marks would be Awarded for two broad criteria i.e. 1. Content and 2. Presentation
1.	 Content:
	 •	 Candidate should address all sub parts of the questions.
	 •	 Write all the steps of the solution.
	 •	 Clearly state theorems/formulas used in the solution.

2.	 Presentation:
	 •	 Clearly state the given data in the question and define every variable/unknown used in the 

solution at the beginning itself.
	 •	 Mark the final answer properly, preferably underline or enclose in a box
	 •	 Diagram should be drawn wherever possible
	 •	 Avoid overwriting. 


